
RINGWOOD Needs 

 

Home 

 
03/06/51 RINGWOOD RED T V BLUE T  CHALLENGE 43-41    Meeting Details   

19/05/51 RINGWOOD       Meeting Details 

 
17/08/52 RINGWOOD  y    

14/09/52 RINGWOOD CROUCHER V MCKEOWN y CHALLENGE 34-50  

 
Sunday 16th May 1954  Matchams Park, Ringwood Turfs  51   Eastbourne Eagles  33   (SAL) SH 

Sunday 30th May 1954   Matchams Park, Ringwood Turfs  46   California Poppies  38  (SAL) SH 

Sunday 6th June 1954   Matchams Park, Ringwood Turfs  35  Brafield Flying Foxes  45  (SAL) SH 

Sunday 4th July 1954   Matchams Park, Ringwood Turfs  50   Rye House Roosters  33   (SAL) SH 

Sunday 11th July 1954   Matchams Park, Ringwood Turfs  47   California Poppies  37  (SAL) SH 

Sunday 25th July 1954   Matchams Park, Ringwood Individual Trial Match  Meeting Details 

Sunday 8th August 1954   Matchams Park, Ringwood Turfs  50   Eastbourne Eagles  29   (SAL)  SH 

Sunday 22nd August 1954   Matchams Park, Ringwood Championship Match Times + Det Ht16 +SH 

Sunday 12th September 1954   Matchams Park, Ringwood Turfs   50   Rye House Roosters  34   (SAL) SH 

Sunday 26th September 1954  Matchams Park, Ringwood Turfs 53  Brafield Flying Foxes 26 (SAL) TRes Race 

 
17/04/55 RINGWOOD OPEN      Meeting Details 

22/05/55 RINGWOOD EASTBOURNE S AL 55-27   Meeting Details 

05/06/55 RINGWOOD OPEN      Meeting Details 

19/06/55 RINGWOOD BRAFIELD S A L    Meeting Details  
 

Away 

 
Saturday 24th April 1954  Tongham Aldershot Shots  48  Ringwood Turfs  36  (ML) SH 

Sunday 25thApril 1954Wokingham California Poppies 38 Ringwood Turfs 45 (SAL) Ht13 line up+SH 

Saturday 15th May 1954   Tongham Aldershot Shots  53   Ringwood Turfs  30   (SAL)  SH 

Sunday 18th July 1954  Wokingham California Poppies   45   Ringwood Turfs  39   (SAL) SH 

Sunday 19
th

 September 1954  Brafield Flying Foxes 47  Ringwood Turfs  36   (SAL) THt12 Det Ev19 

 
10/04/55 BRAFIELD RINGWOOD y S AREA LEAGUE 50-30 Meeting Details 

Sunday 8th May 1955 Wokingham California Poppies  53  Ringwood Turfs 30 (SAL) T Junior H’cap 

12/06/55  EASTBOURNE RINGWOOD S AREA LEAGUE 39-43 Meeting Details 

 


